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DETAILS OF SAF GRANT TOWARDS STUDENTS SCHOLARSHIPS FOR 2010-11

AND FOR THE MADANJEET SINGH RESOURCE CENTRE

FOR JOURNALISM STUDIES

Received from SAF ( in rupees )

Expenses

1 Towards Tution fee

2 Towards Accomodation expenses
3 Towards Living expenses

4  Towards Travel expenses

5 Towards Service Tax

Balance with us

For Media Development Foundation
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Chairman

4526519

2800000
825000
321726
283119
288400 4518245

8274
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. As per books of accounts
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Membership No : 200/23173
Date : 01.11.2011
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ASIAN COLLEGE OF JOURNALISM

SCHOLARSHIP FOR 2010-2011
ASIAN COLLEGE OF JOURNALISM
UNESCO MADANJEET SINGH INSTITUTION OF EXCELLENCE

Received from SAF ( in rupees )

4526519
Expenses
1 Towards Tuition fee 2800000
2 Towards Accomodation expenses 825000
3 Towards Living expenses 321726
4  Towards Travel expenses 283119
5 Towards Service Tax (On Tution Fee) _ 288400 4518245
" “Balance with us 8274
Total 4526519|
For Media Development Foundation _ ~ As per books of accounts
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Chairman V. Ravichandran

Chartered Accountant
Membership Mo : 200/23173
Date : 01.11.2011
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“ Accounts M ager Registrar

administered by the Media Development Foundation

Second Main Road, Taramani, Chennai - 600 113, T 44-2254 2840 / 2254 2842 - 47 F 44-22542839  E asian_media@vsnl.com




ASIAN COLLEGE OF JOURNALISM

March 23, 2012

This is to state that the ACI agrees to the deferment of its MOU with SAF for the current year, 2011-2012.
The ACI further agrees to the funding of the SAF schelarships for the said year directly by SAF-India.
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- Sashi Kumar
Chairman
Media Development Foundation
& Asian College of Journalism
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